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Official Results

Car# Score

3

1
4
2

Car# Score
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Car# Score
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Car# Score
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798
679

667
650

807
755
719
679
678
676
650

928
868
827
800
797

888
879
829
828*
828
827

Driver

Carl Mason
Randy Vesquez

Mark Kobayashi
M de Scoresheet

Driver

Matt Vanoli

Bob Delany
Taylor Van Vleet
R. Greg

Jeff

Jose Guerrero
George Elvis

Driver

Jeffrey Martin
Trevor Thompson
Bob Ferguson
Nick Dugvid
Sabina Ohnemus

Driver
Shelly Chaparro
Bob Cunningham
Ed Slintak
Helen Landis
Michael Walling
Cyndel Podich

11/7/2009

Ist Timer
Navigator
Jon Beauchamp
Chandra Bomben
Lisa Kobayashi
April Presley

Beginner
Navigator

Juliana Vanoli
Sherril Flopper
Sonja Marwood
Andrew MclLeod
Lola

John Watson

Novice
Navigator

Michael Daniels
Jessica Powell
Darlene Burgess
Heather Mellon
Randy Smith

Senior
Navigator

Karla Chaparro

Christy Thomas

Arlene Bell
Marcus Ybarra
Dave Fladlien

Passengers

Emily,Allison,Gail,Bryan

Passengers

Dave Marwood

Eulogia Juarez

Passengers

Branden Just, Kevin Liebig

Noah T.

Maria Powell

Passengers
Philip Love

Club

Front Porch Kids

Club

TRC
TRC

TRC

TRC
Lost Cause

Club
TRC

TRC

TRC

Club
TRC
TRC

DV Corvettes

TRC



Place Car# Score

1 3
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A OV N RN

Place Car #

1 3
2 1
3 2

929
908
879
878
849
837
826

Score
949N
9297

909

Driver
Jenny Stave
Steve Kline

Don Bess

Mo Geraghty

Eric Sultan

Alex Mobasher

Lloyd Hill

Driver
Nick Stefanisko
Dave Moen
Darin McGrew

*Higher place because of tiebreaker

AScore changed because of protest.

Reason

Start CM

Start CP

Saying Trick or Treat
Filling in Scoresheet
Scooby and Shaggy
Mystery Machine
WWw5

Rl 13 becomes General
Past bad RI 1
Couldn't Trick

On Course

Don't turn on Sleeper
Still no Sleeper

On Course

Franklin to Katrina
Katrina Again
Franklin to Fairbrook
Snake on Diericx
PastRI 4

No such thing as opp
No such thing as U

Expert
Navigator
Wayne Stilwell
Lorin Kline

Rita Geraghty
Clayton Castle
Ethan Karpel
Janis Hill

Master Expert

Navigator
Teresa Stefanisko
Jean Talbert
Michelle McGrew

Passengers

Dean Stanton

Passengers
Zac

Woof!

Coursemarkers Recorded by Class and Total

CMm

A
CP1
CP6
CP7
CcpP8

MYST

d2ZNo0ow-4=<o0

HH
RR
cC
AD

1st Timer

N R W W kR R EFERNNERNRERENOWWWWWWW

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
67%
33%
67%
33%
67%
67%
33%
33%
33%
100%
100%
33%
67%

Beginner
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Novice

100% 5 100%
100% 5 100%
100% 5 100%
100% 5 100%
100% 5 100%
100% 5 100%
100% 5 100%
33% 1 20%
100% 5 100%
83% 3 60%
100% 5 100%
100% 3 60%
100% 5 100%
50% 5 100%
67% 3 60%
67% 4 80%
0% 4 80%
67% 4 80%
17% 5 100%
17% 3 60%
17% 3 60%
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Senior

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
17%
100%
50%
100%
83%
100%
83%
33%
67%
50%
83%
100%
83%
83%
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Expert

100%
100%
100%
86%
100%
86%
86%
71%
100%
100%
100%
86%
100%
100%
71%
43%
71%
71%
100%
86%
100%

Club
TRC

TRC
EDTC
TRC
TRC
EDTC

Club
TRC
TRC
TRC

M. Expert
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100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
67%
67%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

30
30
30
29
30
29
29
12
28
21
29
24
29
25
18
19
16
24
25
19
21

Total

100%
100%
100%
97%
100%
97%
97%
40%
93%
70%
97%
80%
97%
83%
60%
63%
53%
80%
83%
63%
70%



Note on Westford
Axman of El Dorado
Ghost Giles

Axman of El Dorado

Fish on Levin

Altamead changes name
On Course

On Course

Snake on Altamead

"L" not a letter

Portland was backwards
Portland changes name
PastRI 8

Fish past UU

On Course

Note Dartmouth

Note Dartmouth
Portland is Mortland
P=M

Fish past RI10

No Marking

Checkpoint 2

In Haunted House
Scoresheet name change
Ghost Holly

Bump sign at checkpoint
Fish past Rl 11

Ghost Holly again

Note on Hersey Kiss
CMI 31 becomes Note
On Course

Past Rl 13 (doesn't exist)
Ghost Miraflores

CMI 8 bad

Treat for all 3 ghosts
Hump=Bump

Rl 41 not in order

Fish on Berry

On Course

Filip to Spencer

Filip to Orangetree

SAP 4 name change

Bad WW4

BB
'A%
AC
Al
SS

PP
DD

X
XX
uu

z

(o)
FF
AK

P

M
00
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KK

7
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I
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67%
0%
33%
100%
33%
67%
67%
100%
0%
33%
0%
0%
100%
0%
100%
33%
33%
0%
0%
67%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
0%
0%
67%
67%
33%
33%
33%
100%
100%
33%
67%
0%
0%
67%
0%
100%
0%
0%
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50%
67%
83%
33%
33%
0%
83%
17%
50%
0%
33%
33%
67%
50%
67%
33%
17%
0%
33%
17%
100%
100%
100%
50%
83%
33%
0%
33%
67%
50%
50%
67%
50%
17%
17%
33%
17%
0%
83%
33%
33%
0%
50%

OO O U1 1 T O O LT A W ULIINNOU MAONUUNDPUPALAOWNDBEA,WOULIOULIWNWERREROWWWVLAESPS

80%
80%
100%
60%
0%
20%
20%
60%
40%
60%
100%
0%
100%
0%
60%
80%
80%
40%
60%
0%
80%
100%
80%
40%
100%
40%
0%
80%
100%
0%
40%
40%
100%
60%
80%
100%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
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67%
67%
100%
50%
0%
50%
17%
83%
67%
17%
83%
0%
83%
0%
67%
83%
83%
0%
83%
0%
100%
100%
100%
33%
100%
33%
0%
100%
83%
33%
100%
83%
67%
50%
83%
50%
0%
0%
100%
67%
50%
0%
0%
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29%
43%
100%
57%
0%
43%
14%
71%
57%
57%
100%
14%
100%
14%
100%
86%
86%
0%
86%
14%
100%
100%
86%
29%
100%
14%
0%
100%
100%
14%
100%
100%
86%
71%
71%
57%
29%
0%
100%
86%
86%
0%
14%

33%
100%
100%

33%

0%
67%
0%
100%

33%

67%
100%

0%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
0%

67%
100%
100%

0%

100%

33%

33%
100%
100%

0%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

33%

0%

100%
100%

33%

33%

0%

53%
60%
90%
53%
10%
37%
33%
67%
47%
37%
73%
10%
90%
13%
80%
70%
67%
7%
63%
13%
93%
100%
93%
30%
97%
27%
3%
80%
87%
23%
73%
73%
80%
60%
63%
63%
13%
0%
93%
67%
67%
3%
13%

The Gang at El Dorado Touring Club would like to thank all of you who came out to have your “Spirits” lifted. We hope
you all enjoyed this EDTC event and we hope to see you again on our next event. The next EDTC event is February
20,2010 from the SunValley Mall in Concord. Join us for “George’s 278™”. This is a daytime event and starts at

11:00am.



EDTC returns to the Mountain View start on May 1,2010 with “The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes”. Start time is
4:00pm.

Special thanks to the following people who helped out with our event this evening.
Previewers: Jeff Lee, Laura and Amanda Boet

TRC support: Abby Grossman, Chris Wendt and all of TRC for allowing us to throw this event.
Start Help: Laura Boet, Amanda Boet, Debbie Bomben

Checkpoint Help: Carla Moore

Without them this event would not have been possible.

A very special thanks to the Los Altos Police Department for allowing us to continue our
“Haunted Checkpoint” after a neighbor had called to complain. Thanks to all you rallyists for
acting like true sportsmen while on the route.

Thanks to Lloyd Hill for his tireless effort putting together the “Rallye Compendium”.
Till we meet again,
TED, TOM, JIM

El Dorado Touring Club



